National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMH6654/LMH6655
June 24, 2009
Single/Dual Low Power, 250 MHz, Low Noise Amplifiers
General Description

20016519
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6654MA
LMH6654MA
95 Units Rails
M08A
LMH6654MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMH6655MA
LMH6655MA
95 Units Rails
LMH6655MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT-23
LMH6654MF
A66A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMH6654MFX 3K Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMH6655MM
A67A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMH6655MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
H